DRUZYNOWY WIELOBOJ PLYWACKI 10i 11 LAT

Nowa Ruda, 29- - 30-5-2015

Konkurencja 11
2015-05-29 - 17:55

Dziewczat, 4 x 50m zmienny

Kategoria 11 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja

1. MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 1
STRUZYK Karolina
SIKORSKA Oliwia

2. MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2
REKOWSKA Wiktoria
KAMINSKA Julia

3. Uks Koral Wroctaw 1
LIPIEC Martyna
POLEC Anna

4. Uks Delfinek Legnica 1
GALEZA Julia
GOLDMAN Dorota

5. MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 1
KMIECIK Julia
SANKOWSKA Karina

6. Uks Koral Wroctaw 2
GLOWKA Izabela
JASIURA Julia

7. WKS Slgsk Wroctaw WO

PK KS SVIDA Swidnica 1
DZIENIAKOWSKI Jakub
BATOR lIzabela
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MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
40.96 KRUPA Milena
40.84 BOROWIAK Justyna

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
44.48 SZALAJ Paulina
47.18 JUCHA Aleksandra

Uks Koral Wroctaw

42.44 HERMAN Hanna
49.40 ZYS Angelika

Uks Delfinek Legnica
43.52 KURLETO Aleksandra
48.82 WOJTUSIK Julia

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
44.80

45.13 KRAWCZYK Jagoda

Uks Koral Wroctaw
WITECKA Nina
HALYS Zuzanna

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw WO

49.81
49.52

KS SVIDA Swidnica
40.47

50.84 LITWINSKI Marcel

MROCZKOWSKA Malwina

SOKOLOWSKA Dominika
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Czas
2:31.46

2:50.97

2:51.18

2:53.35

2:53.46

3:04.62

3:07.80

2:45.72

Pkt.

342
35.99
33.67

237
43.23
36.08

236
42.15
37.19

228
42.94
38.07

227
46.31
37.22

188
47.41
40.86

179
49.03
39.44

261
28.79
45.62

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

CENTRUM

TURYSTYCZND - SPORTOWE

BARREL

SPECJALISTA PLYWACK!
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